DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$35.00

2017-905921 10/23/2017 10:47 AM

Pgs=2

Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00 WHITE KNIGHT

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER



APN#_5512058		
Recording Requested by/Mail to:		
Name: CHRISTINA OLSON		
Address: 201 MANOR DR #29		
City/State/Zip: STATEUNE NV 89449		
Mail Tax Statements to:		
Name: CHRISTINA OLSON		
Address: 201 MANDE DR #29		
City/State/Zip: STATELINE NV 89449		

DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD
Title of Document (required)
(Only use if applicable)
The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording
DOES contain personal information as required by law: (check applicable)
Affidavit of Death — NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)
Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)
Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)
Signature
Printed Name
This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #, and is correcting

DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD	DOC # 4735817
Assessor Parcel Number: N/A	08/18/2017 03:51:22 PM Requested By
OR	WHITE KNIGHT ENTERPRISES
Assessor's Manufactured Home ID Number: \$512058	Washoe County Recorder Lawrence R. Burtness - Recorder Fee: \$17.00 RPTT: \$0.00
Recording Requested by and Mail to:	Page 1 of 1
Name: CHRISTINA OLSON	
Address: 201 MANOR DR #29	
City/State/Zip: STATELINE, NV 89449	
Check One:	
☐ Married (filing jointly) ☐ Married (filing individually)	
☐ Head of Family ☐ Widowed	
☐ Single Person ☐ Multiple Single Persons	
☐ By Wife (filing for joint benefit of both)	
☐ By Husband (filing for joint benefit of both)	
☐ Other (describe):	
Check One:	
☑ Regular Home Dwelling/Manufactured Home ☐ Condominium	Unit DOther
Name on Title of Property	Out Liouid
CHRISTINA OLSON	
do individually or severally certify and declare as follows:	
CHRISTINA OLSON	
is/are now residing on the land, premises (or manufactured home) loca	A-3 in the state of the state o
County of DOUGLAS, State of Nevada, and more par	tigularly described as follows:
(set forth legal description and commonly known street address OR m	t to the second
KINGSBURY MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK - 201 MANOR DR #	29, STATELINE, NV 89449
1975, 24X52, SAHARA, SERIAL #S512058	
I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described, together with	h the dwelling house thereon, and its appurtenances, or
the described manufactured home as a Homestead.	\. \
In Witness, Whereof, I/we have hereunto set my hand/our hands this	26 day of JULY , 2017.
Christin Oliver	- Constitution of the Cons
Signature	Signature
CHRISTIMA OLSON	Signature
Print or type name here	Print or type name here
STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF WAS HOE	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 7.26.17	Notary Seal
1	
by CHRISTINA OLSON (date) Person(s) appearing before notary	полочинация принципальная принципальная принципальная принципальная принципальная принципальная принципальная п
	BRIEANA FIEDRICH
Person(s) appearing before spiary.	Notary Public - State of Nevada
Buggio Pilatia	Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 14-12574-2 - Express December 18, 2017
Signature of notarial officer	No: 14-12574-2 - Expires December 18, 2017
Signatura Ognica	
CONSULT AN ATTORNEY IF YOU DOUBT THIS FORM'S FITNESS FOR YOUR PURPOSE.	
NOTE: Leave space within 1-inch margin blank on all sides.	Oct. 2009